TABLE NUMBER: 0305

GRADE STEP1
5 24930

7 29998

9 36696
10 39225
11 41790
12 48520

OCCUPATION(S) :

STEP2
25642
30880
37775
40414
43096
50085

AGENCIES/SUBELEMENTS:

GEOGRAPHIC LOCATIONS:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

Title 5 Special Salary Rate Table

SALARIES
STEP3 STEP4 STEPS STEP6
26354 27066 27778 28430
31762 32644 33526 34408
38854 39933 41012 42091
41603 42792 43981 45170
44402 45708 47014 48320
51650 53215 54780 56345

0690 INDUSTRIAL HYGIENIST

AF DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE
AR DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

DD DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE (EXCL MI
DN DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

GS GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATIO
IN DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

NV DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY

TD DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
VA DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS

STATE CITY COUNTY LOCATION NAME
NATIONWIDE

FIRST DAY OF FIRST PAY PERIOD BEGINNING ON OR AFTER:

STEP7
29202
35290
43170
46359
49626
57910

AG
CcM
DL
EP
HE

SM
TR

STEP8
29914
36172
44249
47548
50932
59475

DEPARTMENT OF
DEPARTMENT OF
DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL
DEPARTMENT OF

STEP9 STEP10
30626 31338
37054 37936
45328 46407
48737 49926
52238 53544
61040 62605
AGRICULTURE
COMMERCE

LABOR
PROTECTION AGENC
HEALTH AND HUMAN

STEP
INTERVAL

712

882
1079
1189
1306
1565

NATIONAL AERONAUTICS AND SPACE
SMITHSONIAN INSTITUTION
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

01/01/2000

STATE



